Date In: 19/2-16:51		100 m 100 - 100 - 100 - 100	Done by	4
The parties and the first of the control of the con	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	Dolle of	
Ref No: LAJINCAZUDIZZ FOM	SAS e-filing	j j		
Veli No: Jhygaylx	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			
D.O.A: 19/9/2-10:23	i-Motor Claim Form	M7)1104288-001	n/9/217:	32
OD : (T) / B	rs, TP 4hrs)			
OD : (T) ' Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded			
	Assessment/Survey Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (	(	Tel:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No:	(DY) INC (	)/Non-INC( )	P. Commercial Commerci	
Owner / Driver: (	300	Tel:	)	
Policy No: ( )	Period: ( )	Cover Type: (	)	
Confirmed by : (	Date:	Time:	)	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %	) [Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-2	20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-	100%]	
Year of Registration: ( )	Warranty: YES ( )/NO (	)		
Excess: (S ) Loading: \$	51,000 ( )/\$2,000 ( )			2009
General Remarks:-	TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE STATE OF		123	
ANNA 1217 GRANT SANTANT AND MARKED 15, 40 K AND TORNED AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN				
( ) Walk-In Customers i		trictly NO refer of repairer.		-
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Ins				
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invo	pice: YES( ) / NO( );	Towing Co: (		)
Cemarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616		Date&Time Completed	Done by	,
	/ Courtesy Car ( )		Sand to be the standard of	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )			
1) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost >	\$30001 ( )			
	\$3000] ( )			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	\$3000] ( )			
Injury:				
Injury:	\$3000] ( )			
Injury:				
Injury:			7838 3C 145 3 8 P - 1	
Injury:				
Injury:			7838 3C245 3 8 8 - 1	
Injury:	4			Amu
Injury:	4	paration Checklist.	Ant (5)	
Injury:  Pate/Time Actions	Invoice Pre	paration Checklist.	And (5)	
Injury:  ate/Time Actions  Actions  imant's Particulars:-	Invoice Pre	paration Checklist.  t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$4	And (5) Tel Bill	
Injury:  Pate/Time Actions  Actions  amant's Particulars:	Invoice Pre  1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow-1	paration Checklist: tReporting (330); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); S41	And (5)	
Injury:  Actions  Actions  imant's Particulars:-  ver/Owner:	Invoice Pre  1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow-1 5) FT: Follow-1	paration Checklist:  t Reporting (330); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); Fee \$40 Through Survey (Resurvey)	Anet (5) Tst Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30	
Injury:  ate/Time Actions  ate/Time Actions  della State Actions  wer/Owner:  atact No:	Invoice Pro  1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow-1 5) FT: Follow-1 For claiming	paration Checklist.  t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); Fee \$40  hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) leainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2003)	And (5).  (5) Bill  (80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 6)	
Injury:  ate/Time Actions  ate/Time Actions  della State Actions  wer/Owner:  atact No:	Invoice Pro  1) AR: Assiden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow-1 5) FT: Follow-1 For claiming 6) TR: Re-inspe	paration Checklist.  t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$40); Fee \$40 Phrough Survey Phrough Survey (Resurvey) Ingainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200); chion	Anet (5) Tst Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30	
Injury:  Pate/Time Actions  Actions  Limant's Particulars:-  Ever/Owner:  Intact No:	Invoice Pro  1) AR: Assiden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow-1 5) FT: Follow-1 For claiming 6) TR: Re-inspe	paration Checklist.  t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); Fee \$40 Phrough Survey Phrough Survey (Resurvey) Ingainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200) chion + SMRT Survey	And (5) (5) Ist Bill (80) (0)\$45 \$120 \$30 (5) \$75	
Injury:  Onte/Time Actions  Actions  aimant's Particulars:  iver/Owner:  ntact No:  maged Portion:	Invoice Pre  1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing i 4) FT: Follow-1 5) FT: Follow-1 For claiming s 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idae DA 3 8) NTUC Additi	paration Checklist.  t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$1	Ant (5) (5) Ist Bill (5) (80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 5) \$75 \$160	
Injury:  Date/Time Actions  aimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion:	Invoice Pre  1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing I 4) FT: Follow-I 5) FT: Follow-I For claiming I 6) TR: Re-iuspe 7) N1: Idae DA 3) NTUC Additi QIL* *N5: Courtes	paration Checklist:  t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); Fee \$400; Prough Survey Prough Survey (Resurvey) Prough Survey (Resurvey) Prough Survey (Resurvey) Prough Survey Prough Survey Prough Survey Onal Services:  The Carl Tpt Allowance	And (5) (5) Ist Bill (80) (0)\$45 \$120 \$30 (5) \$75	
Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Actions  aimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Pre  1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow-1 5) FT: Follow-1 For claiming s 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idae DA 3 8) NTUC Additi QIV* *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair C	paration Checklist:  t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); Fee \$400; Prough Survey Prough Survey (Resurvey) Prough Survey (Resurvey) Prough Survey (Resurvey) Prough Survey Prough Survey Prough Survey Onal Services:  The Carl Tpt Allowance	Ant (5).  (5) Bill  80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 5) \$75 \$160	
Injury:  Date/Fime Actions  aimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: intact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Pre  1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow-1 5) FT: Follow-1 For claiming 1 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idae DA 3) NTUC Additi OIV*  *N5: Courtes  *N6: Repair C  *N7: Fost Re  *N8: DV / Co	paration Checklist.  t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); Fee \$40  Through Survey (Resurvey) Ingainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200) Inchion + SMRT Survey Inchion	\$0) (7545 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$35 \$160	
Injury:  Date/Time   Actions  Actions  aimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: intact No: maged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Pre  1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Darnage 3) TF: Towing: 4) FT: Follow-1 For claiming: 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idae DA 3) NTUC Additi OD!* *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Re; *N8: DV / Co TP (N11): TI	paration Checklist:  t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); Fee S40  hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) hrough Survey (Resurvey) hrough Survey (Resurvey) hrough Survey hrough INC hard survey hrough	\$60) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 5) \$75 \$160  \$5 510 \$25 \$35 \$20	Add E
Onte/Time   Actions	Invoice Pre  1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow-1 5) FT: Follow-1 For claiming 1 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idae DA 3) NTUC Additi OIV*  *N5: Courtes  *N6: Repair C  *N7: Fost Re  *N8: DV / Co	paration Checklist:  t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); Fee S40  hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) hrough Survey (Resurvey) hrough Survey (Resurvey) hrough Survey hrough INC hard survey hrough	So)  Ant (5)  Ist Bill  80)  0/\$45  \$120  \$30  5)  \$75  \$160  \$55  \$10  \$25  \$35  \$20  \$30  \$30	

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Mobile Number

EMail Address

Fax Number Contact Number

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

atoresaid.	
A Mary Andrews Was Transport for the	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	21/09/2020 16:51
Date Of Accident	19/09/2020 10:20
Exact Location Of Accident	PUNGGOL WAY TWDS SENGKANG EAST RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
West and the Contract of the C	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SGY9741X
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TAN YEOW MENG
NRIC No	SXXXX417E
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96262693
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96262693
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	STREAM 1.8 A
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5118631141
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	HO PEIZHEN, MABEL
NRIC No	SXXXX386Z
Date Of Birth	15/09/1985
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	02/01/2009
Driving Experience	11 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
Gender	FEMALE

(LOCAL) +65-98784709

OFFICE-98784709

NOEMAIL

BLK 685C PUNGGOL DRIVE Address

#08-532

Postcode 823665

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

SPOUSE

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

YES YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

3

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

ambulance?

NAME:

: HO JIN ZHI, DELYTH

GENDER: : FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

POH JIE YING

GENDER: FEMALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

Police Station Address

PUNGGOL N.P.C

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

ROAD: 21A TEBING LANE, POSTCODE: 828837, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20200920/2013.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH DRIVER

NO Was there any audio recorded?

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

XD9750D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Page 2 of 34

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name HO PEIZHEN, MABEL

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY

Injured person in which vehicle? SGY9741X

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Address Postcode

#### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2**

Name HO JIN ZHI, DELYTH

Approximate Age

BODY Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle? SGY9741X

YES Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

YES

Address Postcode

### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 3**

Name POH JIE YING

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY

Injured person in which vehicle? SGY9741X

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Reporting Centre Personnel

Signature

ETCH PLAN		TRAFFIC LIGHT LOWCTIONS.
		CIPATTIO COLL. SATISFIED
		A: 5649341X B: XD9750D.
	A	1 (707.7.50)
		151 XD9 10°0
	[3]	
		Punogsi why to ds langtening Exist
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT	
Dolor F		
lake to bla up	חבן בוף מבים בון די ואם	
		N.
ECLARATION	h	
we declare the foregoing parti	culars are true in every respect.	1
de		
		Panarias Carras Saura III
licyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyhold	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

GIARMO SketchPlanFnim, V3

Date & Time:

2

NRIC/FIN No.:

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

LOC	ATION: Punggol way tw	as knylcang Egg Rd	
	30		
1	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: 34497	Uly	
		MJU	
	DJII ISONO IN TOE SOME THEFT.	1100	
	c)POLICY NUMBER:		
	2) St. 142 12 12	/ THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT	1
	e)MAKE & MODEL:		
		/AN/LORRY/MOTORCYCLE/OTHERS)	
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE /		183
	h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDEN		
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOU		
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PART)	QLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)	120
2.	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	()	
	A) NAME: TON YOU MEND	(MALE / FEMALE)	693
		CONTACT: 9626	
	c)ADDRESS:		-53
55 SE S	A COLUMN TO A LIE DON'TO ALCO	DOLLOWING	
	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO	POLICY HOLDER	
-No of passanga	DRIVER		
(Including driver)	a) NAME: HO PRIZHER, MUSE	(MALE / FEMALE)	77 8
	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 585	13862. CONTACT:	7 8
(3)	(0.00	11111	7 1
	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 5853	SI3862. CONTACT: 09	7 10
(3)	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 5853 c)ADDRESS: *d)DATE OF BIRTH: [///	J(DD/MM/YYYY)	7 30
variale	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 5853 c)ADDRESS: *d)DATE OF BIRTH: [//_ e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDO	J(DD/MM/YYYY)	7 30
remale	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 585 c)ADDRESS:  *d)DATE OF BIRTH: [//_ e)OCCUPATION: (INCOOR / OUTD) f)YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE:	J(DD/MM/YYYY)	7 30
remale Jin Zhi, Pelyt	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 585 c)ADDRESS: *d)DATE OF BIRTH: [ / / / e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDO f)YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE: WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF T	OOR)  THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)	17 m
remale sin thi, pelythan	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: [// e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDO F)YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE: WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF T IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DI	CONTACT:  [DD/MM/YYYY)  OOR)  THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / 100)  RIVER WITH INSURED:	-
ofemale  sin zhi, Pelyt  sie tim	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:  [ ] (DD/MM/YYYY)  OOR)  THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)  RIVER WITH INSURED:  RAINING / OTHERS	-
ofemale  sin this pelyt  sie ting  s.	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:  [DD/MM/YYYY)  OOR)  THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / 100)  RIVER WITH INSURED:  RAINING / OTHERS  THERS	
ofemale  sin zhi, Pelyt  Jie ting  5.	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: c)ADDRESS:  *d)DATE OF BIRTH: [ / / / / e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDO f)YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE: WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF T IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DI G)WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OT WAS ANYBODY INJURED (TES / NO)	CONTACT:  [DD/MM/YYYY)  OOR)  THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / 100)  RIVER WITH INSURED:  RAINING / OTHERS  THERS	-
The ting 5.	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: c)ADDRESS:  *d)DATE OF BIRTH: [ / / / / e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDO f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE: WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF T IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DI a)WEATHER CONDITION: (QLEAR / b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY) / WET / OT WAS ANYBODY INJURED ((E) / NO) a)REPORTED TO POLICE (YES) / NO)	CONTACT:  [DD/MM/YYYY)  OOR)  THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)  RIVER WITH INSURED:  RAINING / OTHERS  THERS  12 10 1000	-
Throle  Jin zhi, Pelyt  A.  Tie ting 5.	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: c)ADDRESS:  *d)DATE OF BIRTH: [//_ e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDO f)YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE: WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF T IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DI a)WEATHER CONDITION: (QLEAR / b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OT WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE	CONTACT:  [DD/MM/YYYY)  OOR)  THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)  RIVER WITH INSURED:  RAINING / OTHERS  THERS  12 10 1000	-
The ting 5.	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: c)ADDRESS:  *d)DATE OF BIRTH: [// e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDO f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE: WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF T IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DI G)WEATHER CONDITION: (QLEAR / b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY) / WET / OT WAS ANYBODY INJURED (12) / NO) G)REPORTED TO POLICE (YES) / NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	CE STATION:	
The ship Pelyt  Jin thin Pelyt  Jin thing 5.  6.  7.	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: c)ADDRESS:  *d)DATE OF BIRTH: [ / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	CE STATION:	
The ting 5.  The passenger	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: c)ADDRESS:  *d)DATE OF BIRTH: [// e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDO f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE: WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF T IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DI G)WEATHER CONDITION: (QLEAR / b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY) / WET / OT WAS ANYBODY INJURED (PS) / NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE THIRD PARTY VEHICLE O) VEHICLE NUMBER: (DRY) / WET / OT THIRD PARTY VEHICLE O) VEHICLE NUMBER: (DRY) / WET / OT THIRD PARTY VEHICLE O) VEHICLE NUMBER: (DRY) / WET / OT THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	CONTACT:  [] (DD/MM/YYYY)  OOR)  THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)  RIVER WITH INSURED:  RAINING / OTHERS  THERS  [] 10)  CE STATION:  MODEL:	17 h
of passonger	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: c)ADDRESS: *d)DATE OF BIRTH: [// e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDO f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE: WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF T IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DI a)WEATHER CONDITION: (QLEAR / b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY) / WET / OT WAS ANYBODY INJURED (TE) / NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE THIRD PARTY VEHICLE O) VEHICLE NUMBER:  D) DRIVER'S NAME:  C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:  [] (DD/MM/YYYY)  OOR)  THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)  RIVER WITH INSURED:  RAINING / OTHERS  THERS  [] 10)  CE STATION:  MODEL:	17 h
Jin this Pelyt  Jin this Pelyt  Jin this 5.  6.  7.  All of passenger  Including driver)  (1:)  9.	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: c)ADDRESS:  *d)DATE OF BIRTH: [/	CONTACT:  [Indicate of the contact:  [Indicate o	7 Y
Jin zhi, Pelyt Jin zhi, Pelyt Jin zhi, Pelyt 4. Jie ting 5. 6. 7. 40 of passenger Including driver) (1.) 9.	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: c)ADDRESS:  *d)DATE OF BIRTH: [/	CONTACT:  [](DD/MM/YYYY)  OOR)  THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / 100)  RAINING / OTHERS  THERS  [] 10)  CE STATION:	7 <b>1</b>
Variable  Jin Zhi, Pelyt  Jin Zhi, Pelyt  A.  Jie ting 5.  6.  7.  No of passenger  Including driver)  (1.)  No of passenger	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: c)ADDRESS:  *d)DATE OF BIRTH: [ / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	CONTACT:  [] (DD/MM/YYYY)  OOR)  THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)  RIVER WITH INSURED:  RAINING / OTHERS  THERS  [] IN MODEL:  CONTACT:  MODEL:	17 h
Throng the strong to the of passenger	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: c)ADDRESS:  *d)DATE OF BIRTH: [/	CONTACT:  [] (DD/MM/YYYY)  OOR)  THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)  RIVER WITH INSURED:  RAINING / OTHERS  THERS  [] IN MODEL:  CONTACT:  MODEL:	77

email =

fax =

VIDEO = V





Police Station Of Origin: Punggol N.P.C 21A Tebing Lane SINGAPORE 828837 Tel No: 1800-6049999 1 of 3 Report No. T/20200920/2013

# REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	Date/Time Report Made: 20/09/2020 05:27		Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 13
Informan	t's Partic	ulars		
	nformant: HEN, MAE		Address: APT BLK 665C PUNG 823665	GOL DRIVE #08-532 SINGAPORE
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S8531386Z		Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 98784709		
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		Email:		
Sex: Female			Type of Informant: Driver	
Race: Chinese		Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: Secretary		Driving Licence Inform Class: 3A	ation: Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ambula	Drink nce Drive:	Date/Time of Accident: 19/09/2020 10:20	Type of Location X-Junction	
Location: PUNGGOL V	VAY				
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow: Traffic		Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Working		Traffic Volume:	
Dual Carriage				Anyone conveyed by	

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SGY9741X						2
XD9750D	Lorry					0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 of 3

Report No. T/20200920/2013

Police Station Of Origin: Punggol N.P.C 21A Tebing Lane SINGAPORE 828837 Tel No: 1800-6049999

#### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver				de la			
Name	HO PEIZHEN, MABEL		ID No		S8531386Z		
Related Vehicle	SGY9741X (Car)		SGY9741X (Car)		Conta	ct No.	98784709
Hospital/Clinic	SENGKANG GENERAL HOSPITAL PTE. LTD.			Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g	Class: 3A Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	19/09/2020 Date Disc			charge 20/09/2020			
No. of Days granted Medical Leave 04 Degree of			f Injury	Sligh			
Driver				Harasa III			
Name	POOBALA KRISHNAN RAJI		ID No		G7025827M		
Related Vehicle	XD9750D (Lorry)		Conta	ct No.	82219061		
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licena Expiry	g	Class: 3,4 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	harge	NIL		
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of	f Injury	NIL		

#### Brief Details.

On 19/09/2020 at about 1020hrs, I was travelling along Punggol Way towards Sengkang East Road on the 2nd lane of the 4 lanes. As I was approaching the x-junction of Punggol Field, the traffic lights had turned amber and thus I had slowed down and stopped before the junction. Suddenly, there was an impact from the rear and I discovered that there was a lorry which had hit onto the rear portion of my vehicle. As such, one of my passengers had called for Police and the scene was attended to by Traffic Police and Ambulance whereby me and my 2 passengers was conveyed to Sengkang General Hospital for medical check-up. All of us got 4 days of MC however there were no serious injuries or fractures. There is an in-car camera inside my vehicle and the footage has already been taken by Traffic Police. That is all.





Police Station Of Origin: Punggol N.P.C 21A Tebing Lane SINGAPORE 828837 Tel No: 1800-6049999 3 of 3 Report No. T/20200920/2013

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

## Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: F / Sr Staff Sgt MOHAMAD RADZIF BIN MOHAMAD SALEH	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 20/09/2020 05:27
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / SI THABAGESH JEYATHESH Contact No.: 65476232	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	